
OUTDOOR WALL

SYROS LED WATERPROOF

IP

Body Stainless steel and cast-pressed aluminium		

SOURCE VOSSLOH ReadyLine (COB) 230V (ON BOARD)

regulation Manufactured in accordance with EN 60598-1 and CE 93/68/EOK

Protection degree 
against moisture  
and dust 

IP65

LUMINAIRE INSIDE: Oxygen Luminaire

KELVIN
6W

Lm Lm/W

3000 498 83

4000 522 87

*Luminus flux & power consuption of led. Φωτεινή ροή & κατανάλωση πυρήνα led. 

WATT

6,2W
(6)

REFLECTOR
DEGREES

12°
(12)

24°
(24)

40°
(40)

COLOUR

WHITE
(-01)

BLACK
(-03)

OTHER**
(-ΧΧ)

LED 
DRIVER

ON - OFF
(C)

CODE*

7232

CRI

80
(80)

KELVIN

3000K
(30)

4000K
(40)

FINAL CODE

7232 _ _ _
(WATT)

_ _
(KELVIN)

_ _
(CRI)

_ _
(REFLECTOR DEGREES)

_
(LED DRIVER)

- _ _
(COLOUR)

25
0 

m
m

110 mm 110 mm

* Τo create the final product code add after their original prefix the orange numbers or letters, inside the parentheses,  
	 according to your choice. **Available in other colours, see page 10.
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85 mm


